© 2025 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE Code 06324 • STAR-PAN™ NG
Dimensions in Inches (mm) are subject to change without notice.
58
POWER CABLES AND BATTERY ADAPTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
QUALIFIED FOR USE WITH
STAR-PAN NG POWER / DATA HUBS
RADIO POWER BOOST
BATTLE-TESTED
STAR-PAN™
Power Cables and Battery Adapters
TS1-030 Cable for use with Radio Battery Adapters (NG Compatible)
•	 Aluminum housing, black conductive finish
•	 Santoprene jacketed cable, black
•	 Weight: (consult factory)
•	 Refer to TS3-022 Data Sheet for suggested cable lengths for different side
adapters.
•	 Export classification: EAR99
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS1-030 -6 -A
Cable Series Cable for use with Radio Battery Adapters
TS3-022 and TS8-459
Length In Inches
Omit for standard length of 5.75"
Retained Screw Option
-A = Thumbscrew at P1 and Thumbscrew at P2
-B = Socket Head at P1 and Thubscrew at P2
-C = Socket Head at P1 and Socket Head at P2
Omit for Thumbscrew at P1 and Socket Head at P2
Packaging Option
Omit = Standard packaging
-N = No packaging
P2
SST BLK OXIDE
REF,
THUMBSCREW
REF,
PRODUCT
LABEL
P1
 (.79)
 (.58)
 (1.58)
PIN #3
PIN #7
PIN #6
PIN #4
REF, #4-40 THREAD
PIN #2
PIN #1
PIN #5
BOTH ENDS
REF, OVERMOLD
BOTH ENDS
 .44
REF, SANTOPRENE (TPE)
BLACK CABLE JACKET
 PIN #3
 PIN #7
 PIN #5
 PIN #6
 PIN #4
 PIN #1  PIN #2
LENGTH
3.75”